
HOMESTEAD STAFF 2025-2026 
 
Administration/Office/Nurse​ Extension​ E-Mail 
Mr. Nathan Baldwin, Principal​ 3110​ nbaldwin@sd308.org   
Mrs. Andrea Bobosky, Assistant Principal​ 3111​ abobosky@sd308.org 
Dr. Michael Shapiro, Asst. Principal Sped​ 3122​ mshapiro@sd308.org ​  
Mrs. Donna Mason, Administrative Specialist​ 3109​ dmason@sd308.org 
Mrs. Andrea Hoger, Administrative Assistant​ 3108​ ahoger@sd308.org  
Ms. Sharon Kelly, CSN​ 2616​ skelly01@sd308.org  
Mrs. Susan Becker, Nurse​ 3102​ sbecker@sd308.org 
Ms. Robin Taitague, 1:1 Nurse​ 3100​ rtaitague@sd308.org 
Mrs. Lara Fitzpatrick, Health Clerk​ 3158​ lara-fitzpatrick@sd308.org  
 
STARS 
Mrs. Terri Adame​ 3135​ tadame@sd308.org 
Ms. Katie Ammenhauser ​ 3152​ kammenhauser@sd308.org  
Mrs. Susie Feiner​ 3136​ sfeiner@sd308.org  
Mrs. Jill Snell​ 3121​ jsnell@sd308.org  
Mrs. Jocelyn Staley​ 3124​ jstaley@sd308.org  
Mrs. Sarah Walendzik ​ 3129​ swalendzik@sd308.org 
 
Kindergarten 
Mrs. Patricia Demerath​ 3130​ pdemerath@sd308.org​  
Mrs. Amy Manuel​ 3126​ amanuel@sd308.org 
Mrs. Julie Rainaldi​ 3127 ​ jrainaldi@sd308.org  
 
First Grade 
Mrs. Lindsey Lowe​ 3120​ llowe@sd308.org ​ 
Ms. Tasha Rudnick​ 3139​ nrudnick@sd308.org 
Mrs. Valerie Sette​ 3132​ vsette@sd308.org 
 
Second Grade 
Mrs. Janie Frances​ 3150​ efrances@sd308.org  
Mrs. Stephanie Jolley​ 3149​ sjolley@sd308.org 
Ms. Cadi Pool​ 3140​ cpool@sd308.org 
Mrs. Jen Rusin​ 3148​ jrusin@sd308.org 
 
Third Grade 
Ms. Karen Jordan​ 3161​ kjordan@sd308.org 
Mrs. Dana Moore​ 3137​ dmoore@sd308.org 
Mrs. Heather Navar​ 3142​ hnavar@sd308.org 
 
Fourth Grade 
Miss Zoe Davis​ 3133​ zdavis@sd308.org  
Ms. Molly Green​ 3159​ mgreen02@sd308.org   
Miss Kim Wyss​ 3157​ kwyss@sd308.org  
 
Fifth Grade​  
Mrs. Tara Stortz ​ 3155​ tstortz@sd308.org  
Mrs. Karen Vitanovec​ 3123​ kvitanovec@sd308.org 
Mrs. Sara Weber​ 3138​ sweber@sd308.org  
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Special Services 
Mrs. Ghazal Ali, Sped Ded Bldg Sub​ 3100​ Ghazel-Ali@sd308.org  
Mrs. Lynn Amoni, ELL ​ 3128​ lamoni@sd308.org 
Mrs. Leslie Anderson, GE​ 3833​ landerson@sd308.org  
Mrs. Anne Archer, LRC​ 3103​ aarcher@sd308.org 
Ms. Sonia Barajas, ELL​ 3163​ sbarajas@sd308.org  
Mrs. Melody Baumgartner, RBT​ 3100​ mbaumgartner@sd308.org   
Ms. Kim Brown, Adaptive PE​ 3728​ kbrown@sd308.org  
Mrs. Katrina Caeti, PT​ 3131​ kcaeti@sd308.org  
Mrs. Sue Carmody, LBS​ 3141​ scarmody@sd308.org  
Mr. Bruce Conrad, P.E.​ 3160​ bconrad@sd308.org 
Mrs. Julie Cumblad, Reading​ 3165​ jcumblad@sd308.org  
Mrs. Sara Curran, Instructional Coach​ 3143​ scurran@sd308.org 
Ms. Kristianne Dierkes, Speech​ 3164​ kdierkes@sd308.org 
Mrs. Prajwala Sarjapur Divakar, Bldg Sub​ 3100​ prajwala-sarjapurdiv@sd308.org  
Ms. Samantha Dooley, OT​ 3162​ sdooley@sd308.org  
Mrs. Cassandra Drucker, Music​ 3150​ cdiehl@sd308.org 
Mrs. Kristin Ellis, Speech​ 3145​ kellis@sd308.org  
Ms. Natalie Grogan, Speech​ 3114​ ngrogan@sd308.org   
Mrs. Nicole Hunt, Social Worker​ 3105​ nhunt@sd308.org​ 
Mr. Nic Iovino, Custodian​ 3100​ niovino@sd308.org  
Mr. Joe Lagger, PE​ 2830​ jlagger@sd308.org  
Ms. Margarita Landeros, Custodian​ 3100 ​ mlanderos@sd308.org 
Mrs. Emily Lenac, Café​ 3106​ emilytuleja@hotmail.com  
Mr. Brian Mil, Art​ 3125​ bmil@sd308.org  
Mrs. Jessica Mueller, LBS​ 3166​ jmueller@sd308.org 
Ms. Taylor Murphy, LBS​ 3147​ TMurphy01@sd308.org  
Ms. Isabella Neis, OT​ 3156​ isabella-neis@sd308.org  
Mrs. Kristen Paauwe, Social Worker​ 3154​ kpaauwe@sd308.org  
Mrs. Poonam Patil, BCBA​ 3146​ ppatil@sd308.org  
Miss Lauren Paver, Speech​ 9872​ lpaver@sd308.org  
Mrs. Donna Puntney, Café Manager​ 3106​ donna-puntney@sd308.org   
Mrs. Lyndsey Ramey, Social Worker​ 3167​ lramey@sd308.org  
Mrs. Karen Shelby, LBS​ 3658​ kshelby@sd308.org  
Ms. Brittany Sova, Psychologist​ 3104​ bsova@sd308.org  
Mr. Darrin Tackitt, Building Engineer​ 3107​ dtackitt@sd308.org 
Mrs. Jeannine Thacker, Interventionist​ 3153​ jthacker@sd308.org  
Miss Eliza Torres, Behavioral Technician​ 3100​ etorres01@sd308.org   
Mr. James (Jimmy) Wat, Custodian ​ 3100​ jwat@sd308.org ​  
Mrs. Joyce Williams, LBS ​ 3134​ jwilliams01@sd308.org  
Ms. Rachel Williamson, Café ​ 3106​ styles1177@gmail.com​  
Mrs. Roxana Wober, ELL ​ 3144​ rwober@sd308.org  
Mrs. Danielle Zapfel, Speech ​ 3112​dzapfel@sd308.org  
 
Teacher Assistants 
Mrs. Saranya Chinnasamy, Sped TA 1:1​ 3100​schinnasamy@sd308.org​  
Mrs. Wilma de Wit, Sped TA​ 3100​wdewit@sd308.org  
Mrs. Reham Donia, Sped TA ​ 3100​rdonia@sd308.org  
Mrs. Margaret Filicicchia, Sped TA​ 3100​mfilicicchia@sd308.org 
Mrs. Annie Hartigan, Sped TA​ 3100​ahartigan@sd308.org 
Mrs. Julissa Hernandez, Sped TA 1:1​ 3100​jhernandez@sd308.org   
Mrs. Kimberly Jensen, Sped TA​ 3100​kjensen@sd308.org 
Mrs. Kodhai Kanniah, Sped TA 1:1​ 3100​kkanniah@sd308.org  
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Mrs. Christine Kinley, Sped TA 1:1​ 3100​ckinley01@sd308.org  
Mrs. Theresa Larrea, Sped TA​ 3100​tlarrea@sd308.org  
Mrs. Erica Linowski, Sped TA 1:1​ 3100​elinowski@sd308.org  
Mrs. Subhasri Mani, TA​ 3100​smani@sd308.org  
Mrs.Shannon Martynus, Sped TA​ 3100​smartynus@sd308.org   
Mrs. Mamta Ngariyambam, Sped TA​ 3100​ mngariyambam@sd308.org  
Mrs. Erica O’Driscoll, Sped TA​ 3100​ eodriscoll@sd308.org  
Mrs. Wilma Patel, Sped TA ​ 3100​wpatel@sd308.org  
Mrs. Savita Ranjan, Sped TA​ 3100​ sranjan@sd308.org  
Mrs. Kerry Sewruk, Sped TA​ 3100​ksewruk@sd308.org  
Mrs. Melissa Ubelhor, TA​ 3100​mubelhor@sd308.org 
Mrs. Soujanya Vundavalli, TA​ 3100​svundavalli@sd308.org 
Mrs. Katie Zink, TA​ 3100​kzink@sd308.org  
 
Lunch/Recess Supervisor 
Mrs. Suzy Geddes​ ​sgeddes@sd308.org  
Mrs. Heidi Mulford​ ​heidi-mulford@sd308.org   
Mrs. Dhanu Vijayakumar​                                                        danhushya-vijayakumar@sd308.org  
 
Crossing Guard 
Mrs. Suzy Geddes​ ​sgeddes@sd308.org  
Mr. Gerald Wenzel​ ​gwenzel@sd308.org  
 
 
Student Teachers 
Jenna Shlifka (Stortz)​ 3100​jenna-shlifka@sd308.org  
 
 
Conference Room – Desk Phone​ 15109 
Conference Room – Table Phone ​ 15123 
Staff Lounge​ 15108​  
LRC Desk​ 15112​  
TA Room 221/222​ 15113​  
TA Room 172         ​ 15126 ​  
Work Room            ​ 15102​      
 

Updated 9/25/25 

mailto:ckinley@sd308.org
mailto:tlarrea@sd308.org
mailto:elinowski@sd308.org
mailto:smani@sd308.org
mailto:smartynus@sd308.org
mailto:mngariyambam@sd308.org
mailto:eodriscoll@sd308.org
mailto:wpatel@sd308.org
mailto:sranjan@sd308.org
mailto:ksewruk@sd308.org%20
mailto:mubelhor@sd308.org
mailto:svundavalli@sd308.org
mailto:kzink@sd308.org
mailto:sgeddes@sd308.org
mailto:heidi-mulford@sd308.org
mailto:danhushya-vijayakumar@sd308.org
mailto:suzanne-geddes@sd308.org
mailto:gwenzel@sd308.org
mailto:jenna-shlifka@sd308.org

